Series
CJP2
CM2
CG1
MB
MB1
CA2
CS1

of operating temperature (upper, lower limits), then choose a model.
CY3B series
How to Order
MGC series
How to Order
1447
Dimensions
ø
D
A
XB6Standard model no.
How to Order
MGP series
MGPM
Heat resistant cylinder
(mm)
The dimensions in ( ) are the same as standard type.
Bore size (mm) DA
12 (6)
16 (8)
20 (10)
25 (10)
32 (14)
40 (14)
50 20
63 20
80 25
100 30